
 

DEBATING & PUBLIC SPEAKING (Friday 22nd March) 
Sport   Activity Venue Time Bus To  Bus From 

Debating ISDA Rd 5 Newington  Newington 4.00pm – 9/10.00pm 4.50pm 7.30 / 8.45 / 9.45 
Debating FED Rd 5 Monte  SJC 4.00pm – 9/10.00pm   

CSDA Public Speaking      
 

122nd AAGPS HEAD OF THE RIVER AT SIRC: SATURDAY 23rd MARCH 2019 

PROGRAMME OF RACES 
Sat10:00am 4th Year 10 V111 Joeys in Lane 4 

 
10:08am 3rd Year 10 V111 Joeys in Lane 4 

 
10:16am 2nd Year 10 V111 Joeys in Lane 5 

 
10:24am 1st Year 10 VIII Joeys in Lane 3 

 
 10.32am 3rd V111 Joeys in Lane 5 

 
10:40am 4th IV Joeys in Lane 3 

 
10:50am 3rd IV Joeys in Lane 3 

 
Presentation 4th IV 

 
11:05am 2nd IV Joeys in Lane 5 

 
Presentation 3rd IV 

 
11:20am 1st IV Joeys in Lane 2 

 
Presentation 2nd IV 

 
11:35am 2nd VIII Joeys in Lane 2 

 
Presentation 1st IV 

 
11:50am 1st VIII Joeys in Lane 5 

Presentation 2nd VIII & Presentation 1st VIII 
 

• 4.30pm College Rally. 

  


